
SundaySaturdayFridayThursdayWednesdayTuesdayMonday

March
2024

Hospital

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
2.00pm
3.30pm

Harakia pet therapy
News & Views
Triple A
Mind Benders
Walking group
Movie

10.30am

11.00am
11.30am
2.00pm
2.30pm
3.30pm

Harakia News 
& Views
Triple A
Mind Benders
Scrabble
Movie
Active Games

10.30am

11.00am
11.30am
2.00pm
3.00pm
3.30pm

Harakia News & 
Views
Church service
Triple A
Balloon tennis
Card game
Musical Moments

10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
2.00pm
3.00pm
3.30pm

Harakia News & Views
Triple A
Poet’s Corner
Active Games
Ladies Club
Musical Moments

10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.30pm
2.00pm
3.00pm

Harakia News & Views
Triple A
Crossword puzzle
Nail pampering
Mind Benders
Musical movie

10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
2.00pm
3.00pm
3.30pm

Harakia News & Views
Triple A
Make & Create
Church service
Mind Benders
Active Games

10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
2.00pm
3.30pm

Harakia News & Views
Triple A
Mind Benders
Harmony K entertains
Happy Hour

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
2.00pm
3.30pm

Harakia pet therapy
News & Views
Triple A
Mind Benders
Walking group
Movie

10.30am

11.00am
11.30am
2.00pm
2.30pm
3.30pm

Harakia News 
& Views
Triple A
Mind Benders
Scrabble
Movie
Active Games

10.30am

11.00am
11.30am
2.00pm
3.00pm
3.30pm

Harakia News & 
Views
Church service
Triple A
Balloon tennis
Card game
Musical Moments

10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
2.00pm
3.00pm
3.30pm

Harakia News & Views
Triple A
Poet’s Corner
Active Games
Men’s Club
Musical Moments

10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.30pm
2.00pm
3.00pm

Harakia News & Views
Triple A
Crossword puzzle
Nail pampering
Mind Benders
Musical movie

10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
2.00pm
3.00pm
3.30pm

Harakia News & Views
Triple A
Make & Create
Church service
Mind Benders
Active Games

10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
2.00pm
3.30pm

Harakia News & Views
Triple A
Mind Benders
Ronaldo entertains
Happy Hour

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
2.00pm
3.30pm

Harakia pet therapy
News & Views
Triple A
Mind Benders
Walking group
Movie

10.30am

11.00am
11.30am
2.00pm
2.30pm
3.30pm

Harakia News 
& Views
Triple A
Mind Benders
Scrabble
Movie
Active Games

10.30am

11.00am
11.30am
2.00pm
3.00pm
3.30pm

Harakia News & 
Views
Church service
Triple A
Balloon tennis
Card game
Musical Moments

10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
2.00pm
3.00pm
3.30pm

Harakia News & Views
Triple A
Poet’s Corner
Active Games
Ladies Club
Musical Moments

10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.30pm
2.00pm
3.00pm

Harakia News & Views
Triple A
Crossword puzzle
Nail pampering
Mind Benders
Musical movie

10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
2.00pm
3.00pm
3.30pm

Harakia News & Views
Triple A
Make & Create
Church service
Mind Benders
Active Games

10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
2.00pm
3.30pm

Harakia News & Views
Triple A
Mind Benders
Brent entertains
Happy Hour

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
2.00pm
3.30pm

Harakia pet therapy
News & Views
Triple A
Mind Benders
Walking group
Movie

10.30am

11.00am
11.30am
2.00pm
2.30pm
3.30pm

Harakia News 
& Views
Triple A
Mind Benders
Scrabble
Movie
Active Games

10.30am

11.00am
11.30am
2.00pm
3.00pm
3.30pm

Harakia News & 
Views
Church service
Triple A
Balloon tennis
Card game
Musical Moments

10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
2.00pm
3.00pm
3.30pm

Harakia News & Views
Triple A
Poet’s Corner
Active Games
Men’s Club
Musical Moments

10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.30pm
2.00pm
3.00pm

Harakia News & Views
Triple A
Crossword puzzle
Nail pampering
Mind Benders
Musical movie

10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
2.00pm
3.00pm
3.30pm

Harakia News & Views
Triple A
Make & Create
Church service
Mind Benders
Active Games

10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
2.00pm
3.30pm

Harakia News & Views
Triple A
Mind Benders
Paula entertains
Happy Hour

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
2.00pm
3.30pm

Harakia pet therapy
News & Views
Triple A
Mind Benders
Walking group
Movie

10.30am

11.00am
11.30am
2.00pm
2.30pm
3.30pm

Harakia News 
& Views
Triple A
Mind Benders
Scrabble
Movie
Active Games

10.30am

11.00am
11.30am
2.00pm
3.00pm
3.30pm

Harakia News & 
Views
Church service
Triple A
Balloon tennis
Card game
Musical Moments
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