

March 2024

RYMAN

Hospital

M	O	no	da	V

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

10.30am News & Views

Triple A

Movie

Mind Benders

Walking group

Harakia pet therapy

Saturday

10.30am Harakia News

11.30am Mind Benders

3.30pm Active Games

11.00am Triple A

2.00pm Scrabble

2.30pm Movie

& Views

Sunday

10.30am Harakia News &

Views

11.00am Church service

2.00pm Balloon tennis

3.30pm Musical Moments

3.00pm Card game

11.30am Triple A

4		5	
10.30am	Harakia News & Views	10.30am	Harakia News & View

5	·
10.30am	Harakia News & Views
11.00am	Triple A
11.30am	Crossword puzzle
1.30pm	Nail pampering
2.00pm	Mind Benders
3.00pm	Musical movie

6	
10.30am	Harakia News & Views
11.00am	Triple A
11.30am	Make & Create
2.00pm	Church service
3.00pm	Mind Benders
3.30pm	Active Games
-	

7	
10.30am	Harakia News & Views
11.00am	Triple A
11.30am	Mind Benders
2.00pm	Harmony K entertains
3.30pm	Happy Hour

	8	
	10.00am	Harakia pet the
	10.30am	News & Views
	11.00am	Triple A
	11.30am	Mind Benders
	2.00pm	Walking group
	3.30pm	Movie

10.00am

11.00am

11.30am

2.00pm

3.30pm

	9	
therapy	10.30am	Harakia News
ws		& Views
	11.00am	Triple A
rs	11.30am	Mind Benders
up	2.00pm	Scrabble
	2.30pm	Movie
	3.30pm	Active Games

10	
10.30am	Harakia News &
	Views
11.00am	Church service
11.30am	Triple A
2.00pm	Balloon tennis
3.00pm	Card game
3.30pm	Musical Moments

10.30am	Harakia News & Views
11.00am	Triple A
11.30am	Poet's Corner
2.00pm	Active Games
3.00pm	Men's Club
3.30pm	Musical Moments

Ladies Club

Musical Moments

11.00am Triple A 11.30am Poet's Corner 2.00pm Active Games

3.00pm

3.30pm

12	
10.30am	Harakia News & Views
11.00am	Triple A
11.30am	Crossword puzzle
1.30pm	Nail pampering
2.00pm	Mind Benders
3.00pm	Musical movie

13	
10.30am	Harakia News & Views
11.00am	Triple A
11.30am	Make & Create
2.00pm	Church service
3.00pm	Mind Benders
3.30pm	Active Games
-	

14	
10.30am	Harakia News & Views
11.00am	Triple A
11.30am	Mind Benders
2.00pm	Ronaldo entertains
3.30pm	Happy Hour
-	

15	
10.00am	Harakia pet therapy
10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Triple A
11.30am	Mind Benders
2.00pm	Walking group
3.30pm	Movie
·	

16			
10.30am	Harakia News		
	& Views		
11.00am	Triple A		
11.30am	Mind Benders		
2.00pm	Scrabble		
2.30pm	Movie		
3.30pm	Active Games		
T .			

10.30am Harakia News

3.30pm Active Games

11.00am Triple A 11.30am Mind Benders 2.00pm Scrabble 2.30pm Movie

& Views

17	
10.30am	Harakia News &
	Views
11.00am	Church service
11.30am	Triple A
2.00pm	Balloon tennis
3.00pm	Card game
3.30pm	Musical Moments

18	
10.30am	Harakia News & Views
11.00am	Triple A
11.30am	Poet's Corner
2.00pm	Active Games
3.00pm	Ladies Club
3.30pm	Musical Moments
-	

19	
10.30am 11.00am 11.30am 1.30pm 2.00pm 3.00pm	Harakia News & Views Triple A Crossword puzzle Nail pampering Mind Benders Musical movie

20	
10.30am	Harakia News & Views
11.00am	Triple A
11.30am	Make & Create
2.00pm	Church service
3.00pm	Mind Benders
3.30pm	Active Games

41	
10.30am	Harakia News & View
11.00am	Triple A
11.30am	Mind Benders
2.00pm	Brent entertains
3.30pm	Happy Hour

(22)	
10.00am	Harakia pet therapy
10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Triple A
11.30am	Mind Benders
2.00pm	Walking group
3.30pm	Movie
·	

0am	Triple A		11.00am	Church service
0am	Mind Benders		11.30am	Triple A
pm	Scrabble		2.00pm	Balloon tennis
pm	Movie		3.00pm	Card game
pm	Active Games		3.30pm	Musical Momen
3			24	

10.30am	Harakia News &
	Views
II.00am	Church service
11.30am	Triple A
2.00pm	Balloon tennis
3.00pm	Card game
3.30pm	Musical Moments

25	
10.30am	Harakia News & Views
11.00am	Triple A
11.30am	Poet's Corner
2.00pm	Active Games
3.00pm	Men's Club
3.30pm	Musical Moments
-	

26	
0.30am 1.00am 1.30am .30pm 2.00pm	Harakia News & Views Triple A Crossword puzzle Nail pampering Mind Benders Musical movie

27	
10.30am 11.00am 11.30am 2.00pm 3.00pm 3.30pm	Harakia News & Views Triple A Make & Create Church service Mind Benders Active Games

28	
0.30am 1.00am 1.30am .00pm .30pm	Harakia News & Views Triple A Mind Benders Paula entertains Happy Hour

3.

29	
10.00am	Harakia pet therapy
10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Triple A
11.30am	Mind Benders
2.00pm	Walking group
3.30pm	Movie
•	

Harakia News
& Views
Triple A
Mind Benders
Scrabble
Movie
Active Games

10.30am	Harakia News &
	Views
11.00am	Church service
11.30am	Triple A
2.00pm	Balloon tennis
3.00pm	Card game
3.30pm	Musical Moment
·	

31